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2025 Spring Racquetball Adelaide Pennant Racqueteers Detailed Competition Table

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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Mike Grobitsch
Mike Grobitsch

Mike Grobitsch

Steve Broughton

carol bodsworth
Christine Trayhern
Michael Diamond
Jessica Boland
Brian Richards
Michael Diamond

Steve Broughton

Amanda Costello

Anne Watson
Caral Donnison
Tanya Virgens

Richard Rutherford
Watson

Team

CSC Beth's Club
SSC Anne's Party
AMSC Tanya's Band

AMSC Amanda's
Company

AMSC Tanya's Band
SSC Jackie's Pack
CSC Beth's Club
CSC Mike's Gang
SSC Anne's Party
CSC Mike's Gang
AMSC Steve's Mates

AMSC Amanda's
Company

SSC Anne's Party
CSC Mike's Gang

AMSC Tanya's Band

CSC Beth's Club

Matches
won

1

2

Matches
lost

0

0

Matches won
%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

80%

80%

75%

66.7%

50%

40%

33.3%

Games
lost

0

0

Games won
%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

87.5%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

80%

53.3%

75%

66.7%

50%

40%

44.4%

Points
won

45

90

45

45

45

348

43

81

42

202

180

164

119

149

173

93

Points
lost

17

35

26

27

28

227

27

63

33

135

180

93

87

145

203

114

Points won
%

72.6%

72%

63.4%

62.5%

61.6%

60.5%

61.4%

56.3%

56%

59.9%

50%

63.8%

57.8%

50.7%

46%

44.9%
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
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Jacqueline Koitka
Brian Wright
Beth Aspinall

Keith Gillard

Jessica Boland

Steve Broughton
Caral Donnison
Dianne Mattsson
Grant Challis
Caral Donnison

Sara Warren

kerry collins

Maria Klever
Jessica Boland

kerry collins

SSC Jackie's Pack
AMSC Steve's Mates
CSC Beth's Club
CSC Mike's Gang

AMSC Amanda's
Company

CSC Mike's Gang
SSC Anne's Party
AMSC Tanya's Band
SSC Anne's Party
AMSC Tanya's Band
CSC Mike's Gang

AMSC Amanda's
Company

SSC Maria's Mob
SSC Maria's Mob

SSC Jackie's Pack

28.6%

25%

16.7%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

13

16

38.1%

33.3%

11.1%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

16.7%

16.7%

8.3%

0%

0%

0%

247

121

136

36

35

33

28

30

27

64

48

108

33

30

17

278

165

258

37

42

42

37

40

43

87

81

179

45

45

45

47.1%

42.3%

34.5%

49.3%

45.5%

44%

43.1%

42.9%

38.6%

42.4%

37.2%

37.6%

42.3%

40%

27.4%
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