

## 2025 Spring Racquetball Adelaide Pennant Racqueteers Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Mike Grobitsch	CSC Beth's Club	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	17	72.6%
2.	Mike Grobitsch	SSC Anne's Party	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	90	35	72%
3.	Mike Grobitsch	AMSC Tanya's Band	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	26	63.4%
4.	Steve Broughton	AMSC Amanda's Company	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	27	62.5%
5.	carol bodsworth	AMSC Tanya's Band	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	28	61.6%
6.	Christine Trayhern	SSC Jackie's Pack	8	8	0	100%	21	3	87.5%	348	227	60.5%
7.	Michael Diamond	CSC Beth's Club	1	1	0	100%	2	1	66.7%	43	27	61.4%
8.	Jessica Boland	CSC Mike's Gang	2	2	0	100%	4	2	66.7%	81	63	56.3%
9.	Brian Richards	SSC Anne's Party	1	1	0	100%	2	1	66.7%	42	33	56%
10.	Michael Diamond	CSC Mike's Gang	5	4	1	80%	12	3	80%	202	135	59.9%
11.	Steve Broughton	AMSC Steve's Mates	6	4	1	80%	8	7	53.3%	180	180	50%
12.	Amanda Costello	AMSC Amanda's Company	4	3	1	75%	9	3	75%	164	93	63.8%
13.	Anne Watson	SSC Anne's Party	3	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	119	87	57.8%
14.	Caral Donnison	CSC Mike's Gang	4	2	2	50%	6	6	50%	149	145	50.7%
15.	Tanya Virgens	AMSC Tanya's Band	4	2	3	40%	6	9	40%	173	203	46%
16.	Richard Rutherford Watson	CSC Beth's Club	3	1	2	33.3%	4	5	44.4%	93	114	44.9%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:03:53

17.	Jacqueline Koitka	SSC Jackie's Pack	7	2	5	28.6%	8	13	38.1%	247	278	47.1%
18.	Brian Wright	AMSC Steve's Mates	5	1	3	25%	4	8	33.3%	121	165	42.3%
19.	Beth Aspinall	CSC Beth's Club	6	1	5	16.7%	2	16	11.1%	136	258	34.5%
20.	Keith Gillard	CSC Mike's Gang	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	36	37	49.3%
21.	Jessica Boland	AMSC Amanda's Company	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	35	42	45.5%
22.	Steve Broughton	CSC Mike's Gang	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	33	42	44%
23.	Caral Donnison	SSC Anne's Party	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	28	37	43.1%
24.	Dianne Mattsson	AMSC Tanya's Band	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	30	40	42.9%
25.	Grant Challis	SSC Anne's Party	1	0	1	0%	1	2	33.3%	27	43	38.6%
26.	Caral Donnison	AMSC Tanya's Band	2	0	2	0%	1	5	16.7%	64	87	42.4%
27.	Sara Warren	CSC Mike's Gang	2	0	2	0%	1	5	16.7%	48	81	37.2%
28.	kerry collins	AMSC Amanda's Company	4	0	4	0%	1	11	8.3%	108	179	37.6%
29.	Maria Klever	SSC Maria's Mob	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	33	45	42.3%
30.	Jessica Boland	SSC Maria's Mob	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	30	45	40%
31.	kerry collins	SSC Jackie's Pack	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	17	45	27.4%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:03:53